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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paul

SPORT{MARKETING

7a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023

’
FORMULA EVO AUTODROMO VELO CITTA 3,430 km
1a PROVA 23/09/2023 08:40 .
Race (30:00 or 15 Laps) started at 8:54:37
Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap s1 S2
9:19:39.142 14 31.868 31.632 46.111 1:49.611
(55) HEITOR NOGUEIRA FILHO 9:21:25.432 15 31.762 29.660 44.868 1:46.290
8:56:26.867 1 36.286 29.701 43.858 1:49.845
8:58:11.956 2 31.557 29.642 43.890 (2) PEDRO SCHERNER
8:59:58.685 3 31.861 29.660 45.208 1:46.729 8:56:32.053 1 36.526 30.437 45.807 1:52.770
9:01:45.277 4 32.753 29.850 43.989 1:46.592 8:58:20.563 2 32.864 30.251 45395 1:48.510
9:03:31.103 5 31.959 29.649 44218 1:45.826 9:00:09.750 3 33.264 30.303 45.620 1:49.187
9:05:16.867 6 31.992 29.701 44.071 1:45.764 9:01:58.564 4 32.866 30.327 45.621 1:48.814
9:07:02.272 7 31.928 29.532 43.945 1:45.405 9:03:46.916 5 32.471 30.351 45530 1:48.352
9:08:47.816 8 31.673 29.552 44.319 1:45.544 9:05:35.099 6 32.533 30.441 45.209 1:48.183
9:10:34.121 9 31.673 29.781 44.851 1:46.305 9:07:23.434 7 32.527 30.125 45683 1:48.335
9:12:20.608 10 31.830 29.811 44.846 1:46.487 9:09:11.066 8 32.193 29.974 45.465
9:14:07.495 1 32.172 30.137 44,578 1:46.887 9:10:58.860 9 32.139 30.322 45.333 1:47.794
9:15:54.010 12 31.863 30.176 44.476 1:46.515 9:12:47.635 10 32.570 30.377 45.828 1:48.775
9:17:39.209 13 31.695 29.520 43.984 1:45.199 9:14:36.080 11 32.499 30.165 45.781 1:48.445
9:19:25.960 14 31.972 29.933 44.846 1:46.751 9:16:24.607 12 32.296 30.328 45.903 1:48.527
9:21:14.143 15 33.123 30.385 44,675 1:48.183 9:18:13.667 13 33.116 30.184 45.760 1:49.060
9:20:01.981 14 32.720 30.352 45.242 1:48.314
(57) ANDRE SUENAGA 9:21:53.025 15 33.012 30.557 47.475 1:51.044
8:56:28.744 1 36.848 29.815 44.237 1:50.900
8:58:14.950 2 32.180 29.917 44.109 1:46.206 (64) SAULO SOARES
9:00:01.374 3 32.546 29.716 44.162 1:46.424 8:56:32.633 1 36.939 30.868 45.186 1:52.993
9:01:47.185 4 32.123 29.635 44.053 1:45.811 8:58:21.019 2 33.188 29.738 45.460 1:48.386
9:03:32.963 5 32.230 29.547 44.001 1:45.778 9:00:10.696 3 33.314 30.085 46.278 1:49.677
9:05:18.787 6 32.084 29.741 43.999 1:45.824 9:01:59.177 4 33.034 30.780 44.667 1:48.481
9:07:04.392 7 32.184 29.484 43.937 9:03:47.627 5 32.707 30.338 45.405 1:48.450
9:08:50.527 8 32.145 29.755 44.235 1:46.135 9:05:35.842 6 32.815 29.832 45.568 1:48.215
9:10:37.303 9 32.618 29.684 44.474 1:46.776 9:07:23.901 7 32.465 30.500 45.094 1:48.059
9:12:23.789 10 32.282 29.986 44218 1:46.486 9:09:11.406 8 32.391 29.907 45.207 1:47.505
9:14:09.801 11 31.916 29.914 44.182 1:46.012 9:10:59.491 9 32.690 30.893 44.502 1:48.085
9:15:55.650 12 32.149 29.660 44.040 1:45.849 9:12:48.441 10 32.495 30.944 45511 1:48.950
9:17:41.860 13 31.984 29.940 44.286 1:46.210 9:14:37.253 11 32.381 31.589 44.842 1:48.812
9:19:28.117 14 32.412 29.875 43.970 1:46.257 9:16:27.153 12 32,017 31.387 46.496 1:49.900
9:21:14.802 15 32.513 29.847 44.325 1:46.685 9:18:22.605 13 32.412 37.622 45418 1:55.452
9:20:10.717 14 32.495 30.385 45232 1:48.112
(84) E.JASPONDE/H.NOGUEIRA 9:21:58.051 15 32.223 30.319 44.792
8:56:30.807 1 36.690 30.370 44.966 1:52.026
8:58:17.824 2 32.101 30.372 44544 1:47.017 (70) JEFERSON FREITAS
9:00:04.240 3 32.100 29.964 44.352 1:46.416 8:56:40.109 1 38.031 31.233 50.488 1:59.752
9:01:51.181 4 31.861 30.057 45.023 1:46.941 8:58:35.813 2 35.121 31.438 49.145 1:55.704
9:03:37.445 5 32.037 29.957 44.270 1:46.264 9:00:33.597 3 34.683 32.252 50.849 1:57.784
9:05:23.862 6 32.046 29.830 44.541 1:46.417 9:02:28.424 4 34.403 31.974 48.450 1:54.827
9:07:10.276 7 31.706 30.007 44.701 1:46.414 9:04:23.412 5 34.299 32.083 48.606 1:54.988
9:08:56.530 8 32.137 29.557 44.560 1:46.254 9:06:16.619 6 34.096 31.491 47.620 1:53.207
9:10:43.500 9 32.314 29.996 44.660 1:46.970 9:08:08.626 7 33.612 31.193 47.202 1:52.007
9:12:29.518 10 31.863 29.709 44.446 1:46.018 9:10:01.366 8 33.891 31.625 47.224 1:52.740
9:14:17.683 1 31.685 30.151 46.329 1:48.165 9:11:53.840 9 33.546 31.638 47.290 1:52.474
9:16:03.475 12 31.196 29.980 44616 9:13:46.836 10 33.618 32.361 47.017 1:52.996
9:17:50.135 13 31.974 29.959 44.727 1:46.660 9:15:37.897 11 33.584 31.156 46.321 1:51.061
9:19:37.358 14 31.279 31.582 44.362 1:47.223 9:17:28.728 12 33.344 30.974 46.513 1:50.831
9:21:24.724 15 32.010 30.373 44.983 1:47.366 9:19:18.934 13 32919 30.863 46.424
9:21:10.615 14 33.112 31.155 47.414 1:51.681
(17) ANTONIO V. DE SOUZA 9:23:01.181 15 33.108 30.834 46.624 1:50.566
8:56:30.225 1 36.592 30.112 44.939 1:51.643
8:58:16.943 2 32.221 30.016 44.481 1:46.718
9:00:03.437 3 32.301 29.685 44,508 1:46.494
9:01:49.695 4 32.097 29.470 44.691 1:46.258
9:03:36.632 5 32.357 29.593 44.987 1:46.937
9:05:22.855 6 32.189 29.548 44.486 1:46.223
9:07:08.805 7 32.061 29.376 44513
9:08:55.495 8 32.232 29.753 44.705 1:46.690
9:10:42.132 9 32.182 29.682 44.773 1:46.637
9:12:28.457 10 32.130 29.456 44739 1:46.325
9:14:16.311 11 32.496 29.800 45558 1:47.854
9:16:02.846 12 32.149 29.709 44677 1:46.535
9:17:49.531 13 31.914 29.880 44.891 1:46.685
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